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	#4 Sunday Wild Wild West
	
	

	08/27/2023
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	44. FT Mini Dwarfs A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	17z
	MD
	
	Zaiden Haines
	Yuma, AZ
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	08
	MD
	
	Shelton Scott
	Ramona, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	17a
	MD
	
	Sean Quintinnill
	Yuma, AZ
	
	5
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	44. FT Mini Dwarfs B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	07
	MD
	
	Brenton Scott
	Ramona, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45. FT Mini Dwarfs (7 & Un) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	88
	MD
	
	Colton Hirth
	Yuma, AZ
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45. FT Mini Dwarfs (7 & Un) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	29
	MD
	
	Chase Rogers
	Alpine, CA
	
	10
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	53. FT Bik Y 12 & U (51cc) Beg

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	15
	HON
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	27
	OTH
	
	Smith Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	56. FT Bik Y 7 & Un Open Beg

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	1
	HON
	
	Jase Loper
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	54. FT Bik Y 12 & U (101cc) In

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	100
	Kar
	
	Lilirose Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	25. FT Open Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	7
	YAM
	
	Kera Berry
	El Cajon, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	812
	YAM
	
	Robert Berry
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	351
	Qua
	
	David Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25. FT Open Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	407
	Qua
	
	Richard Newton
	San Diego, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	22. FT Open Trikes B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	46
	YAM
	
	Steve Gimby
	Paso Robles, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7
	3w
	
	Nathan Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	41. FT Run WYB Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	610
	MD
	
	Drew Devercelly
	Jamul, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	48
	Kar
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41. FT Run WYB Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	703
	Kar
	
	Chase Sullivan
	Santee, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	5
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	54
	Kar
	
	Braden Abahi
	Holtville, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	29. FT Kids' Karts (5-7) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	27
	OTH
	
	Smith Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	10
	HON
	
	Jase Loper
	Imperial, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	Kar
	
	Paul Smail
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	10x
	Kar
	
	Nixon Miinch
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	94
	Kar
	
	Alesandro Correlor
	Alpine, CA
	
	5
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	49. FT Adult Mini 150 Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	713
	HON
	
	Jasper Heathfield
	Tujunyu, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49. FTAdult Mini 150 Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	313
	HON
	
	Marc Heathfield
	Tujunga, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	50. FT Pull Start (B 6HP) Int

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	1
	OTH
	
	Ken Davey
	San Diego, CA
	
	9
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51. FT Pull Start Open Exp

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	27
	OTH
	
	Jeff Apple
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	9x
	HON
	
	Keith Nishiyama
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	52
	OTH
	
	Brett Miller
	Lakeside, CA
	
	6
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51. FT Pull Start Open Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	22
	OTH
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	25
	OTH
	
	Brian Silves
	Lakeside, CA
	
	7
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51. FT Pull Start Open Beg

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	777
	YAM
	
	Racheal Weaver
	Yuma, AZ
	
	8
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	29m. Kids' Karts 5-7 B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	122
	Kar
	
	Tucker Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	25x
	Kar
	
	Kyndal Johnson
	CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	25
	Kar
	
	Cody Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	6
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	29
	Kar
	
	Chase Rogers
	Alpine, CA
	
	2
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	56
	Kar
	
	Crosley Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	7
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	15
	Kar
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	3
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	21
	Kar
	
	Lucas Leone
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	20
	Kar
	
	Blythe Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	8
	8
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	35. FT Open Kart 125 A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	22
	Kar
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	007
	Kar
	
	David Kimmel
	Vista, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	510
	Kar
	
	Brian Pusey
	Lemon Grove, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	65
	Kar
	
	Tanner Donahue
	San Dimas, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	29
	Kar
	
	Michelle Munoz
	San Diego, CA
	
	6
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	19-l
	Kar
	
	Chris Laff
	Alpine, CA
	
	8
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	56
	Kar
	
	Josh Huff
	CA
	
	3
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	6
	Kar
	
	Eric Sweetman
	Boulevard, CA
	
	7
	8
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	12. FT Bik PV 250 Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	713
	HON
	
	Jasper Heathfield
	Tujunya, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. Ft Bik Open Knobbie Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	7
	YAM
	
	Dustin Hobbs
	Campo, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	77
	YAM
	
	Jimmie Hobbs
	Campo, CA
	
	3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	14
	KAW
	
	Ben Abramson
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	x
	YAM
	
	Seth Lyle
	CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. Ft Bikes Hooligan Nov

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	313
	OTH
	
	Marc Heathfield
	Tujunga, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	46A. FT Ghost 4ST St A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	52
	Kar
	
	Dan Standiford
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	54
	Kar
	
	Jeff Plourd
	Holtville, CA
	
	1
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	21j
	Kar
	
	James Loper
	Imperial, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	55
	Kar
	
	George Morris Jr
	Holtville, CA
	
	2
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	6
	Kar
	
	Vance Allen
	Imperial, CA
	
	7
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46B. FTGhost 4ST St B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	27
	Kar
	
	Sasha Mankin
	El Centro, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	13
	Kar
	
	John Munkin
	El Centro, CA
	
	6
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 12
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	27. FT Junior Quads A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	11
	HON
	
	Ivy Sperling
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27. FT Junior Quads B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	443
	Qua
	
	Sierra Hicks
	Lakeside, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	15
	Qua
	
	Caden Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	6
	Qua
	
	Tommy Csik
	Alpine, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	4
	Qua
	
	Brenton Dart
	Boulevard, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	704
	Qua
	
	Kennedy Sullivan
	Santee, CA
	
	6
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	5
	Qua
	
	Ashton Dart
	Boulevard, CA
	
	7
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 13
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	30. FT Jr 1 Karts (8-11) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	122
	Kar
	
	Hayden Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	00b
	Kar
	
	Brody Moler
	Imperial, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	7x
	OTH
	
	Kayden Peterson
	Pine Valley, CA
	
	6
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	7
	Kar
	
	Lucas Leone
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31. FT KPV Cadet (8-11) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 14
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	36. FT Open Kart 125 B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	159
	Kar
	
	Colton Howe
	Jamul, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7
	Kar
	
	Sam Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	11
	Kar
	
	Mark Espinoza
	El Cajon, CA
	
	5
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	1x
	Kar
	
	Nicholas Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	6
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	1
	Kar
	
	Mark Espinoza Iii
	El Cajon, CA
	
	7
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42. FT Open Kart 125 B Women

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	22
	Kar
	
	Amanda Mcallister
	Alpine, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42. FT Open Kart 125 A Women

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	19
	Kar
	
	Mercedes Rose
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	32. FT KPV 2 Jr (12-15) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	610
	Kar
	
	Drew Devercelly
	Jamul, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32. FT KPV 2 Jr (12-15) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	703
	Kar
	
	Chase Sullivan
	Santee, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 16
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	37. FT 4 Stroke Adult Open A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	510
	Kar
	
	Brian Pusey
	Lemon Grove, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	7x
	Kar
	
	A.j. Dale
	Imperial, CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	17
	Kar
	
	Jesse Larios
	Holtville, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	19
	Kar
	
	Mercedes Rose
	Lakeside, CA
	
	4
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	52
	Kar
	
	Dan Standiford
	Imperial, CA
	
	3
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	11
	Kar
	
	Lauren Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	DNS
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	2
	OTH
	
	Jason Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	3
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	91
	Kar
	
	Jeremy Johnson
	CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 17
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	47K.. FT Outlaw Kart A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	11
	OTL
	
	Kaylee Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	3
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	4
	OTL
	
	Ray Butler
	El Cajon, CA
	
	4
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	8
	OTL
	
	George Wolf
	Santee, CA
	
	2
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	60
	Kar
	
	Lauren Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	6
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	64
	Kar
	
	Marty Wolf
	El Cajon, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	47K. FT Outlaw Kart B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	9
	Kar
	
	Lance Anderson
	CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	54
	Kar
	
	Chris Deragon
	San Diego, CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	48M. FT Outlaw A Modified

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	88
	HON
	
	Chase Taber
	Yuma, AZ
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 18
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	37. FT 4 Stroke Adult Open B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	12
	Kar
	
	Trey Vasquez
	San Diego, CA
	
	4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37NM. Adult 4 Stroke Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	72
	Kar
	
	Tim Boerman
	Julian, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	0
	Kar
	
	Geoff Dale
	Imperial, CA
	
	2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	7
	Kar
	
	Sam Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNS
	42
	Kar
	
	Travis Dave
	El Centro, CA
	
	DNS
	DNS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 19
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	38. FT 100cc 2 St Karts B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	0
	7
	Kar
	
	Valene Leone
	El Cajon, CA
	
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	0
	12x
	Kar
	
	Tyler Scott
	Ramona, CA
	
	3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	01
	Kar
	
	Chance Rose
	Boulevard, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	Kar
	
	John Seaman
	Imperial, CA
	
	4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	7x
	Kar
	
	Sam Scaroni
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	30. FT Jr 1 Karts (8-11) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	48
	Kar
	
	Tyler Warner
	Alpine, CA
	
	1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	21j
	Kar
	
	James Loper
	Imperial, CA
	
	6
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	91
	Kar
	
	Kaiden Johnson
	CA
	
	3
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	11
	Kar
	
	Lilirose Bishop
	La Mesa, CA
	
	4
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33. FT 4 Str Jr Kart (8-14) A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	17z
	Kar
	
	Zaiden Haines
	Yuma, AZ
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33. FT 4 Str Jr Kart (8-14) B

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	25
	Kar
	
	Anthony Sweetman
	Lakeside, CA
	
	5
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race Results
	
	Race: 21
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Printed:
	09:02 pm

	38. FT 100cc 2 St Karts A

	Finish
	Number
	Brand
	Member #
	Name
	City,State
	
	Moto 1
	Moto 2
	
	Points

	1
	2
	OTH
	
	Blake Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	69
	Kar
	
	Wyatt Reed
	El Centro, CA
	
	DNS
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	56
	Kar
	
	Blake Plourd
	El Centro, CA
	
	5
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	22
	Kar
	
	Chad Reed
	El Centro, CA
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	Kar
	
	Richard Fitzgerald
	Chula Vista, CA
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	Ernie Allen
	Holtville, CA
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	26
	Kar
	
	Hudson Burch
	El Centro, CA
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	48
	Kar
	
	Ray Roben
	Pine Valley, CA
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